
 
  

M a r k e t i n g  S e r v i c e s  C o n t a c t s  L i s t  
 

 
Name 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax Number 

 
E-Mail Address 

Corporate Office                     
Gulfstream Natural Gas System, L.L.C.  
2701 Rocky Point Drive   
Suite 1050   
Tampa, Florida 33607    
Anne Moore 
Director Business Development   
Business Functions  

 
(813) 288-1811 

 
 
 
 
 

(813) 282-6604 

 
(813) 289-4438 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

anne.moore@enbridge.com 
 

LINK Help  
(800) 827-LINK (5465) 

(713) 989-LINK 

  
link-help@enbridge.com 

Marketing   
Nick Hamilton 

 
(813) 282-6615 

 
(813) 289-4438 

 
nick.hamilton@enbridge.com 

 

Business Development  
Nick Hamilton 

 
(813) 282-6615 

 
(813) 289-4438 

 
nick.hamilton@enbridge.com 

 

Capacity Release  
Link-Help 
 

 
(800) 827-LINK (5465) 

 

 
(713) 386-4585 

 
link-help@enbridge.com 

Contract Administration  
Funmi Kalejaiye 

 
(713) 627-4830  

 
(713) 627-5041 

 
funmi.kalejaiye@enbridge.com 

 

Gas Control  
Michael Nickel 
Direct  
Direct  
Ross Sinclair 

 
(713) 627-4597 
(713) 215-2688 
(800) 440-8475 
(713) 215-2688 

 
 

(713) 215-2547 

 
michael.a.nickel1@enbridge.com 

 
 

ross.m.sinclair@williams.com 
 

Measurement  
Kyle Cherry 

 
(918) 240-4381 

 
 

 
kyle.cherry@williams.com 

Operations Accounting  
Jenni LaBeth 

 
(713) 215-2374 

 
(713) 215-4537 

 
jenni.labeth@williams.com 

Regulatory Affairs  
Andrea Grover 

 
(713) 627-5683 

  
andrea.grover@enbridge.com 

Scheduling  
Jenni LaBeth 
Evenings 
Michael Cahill – Weekends 

 
(713) 215-2374 
(713) 215-7215 
(407) 865-4085 

 
 

(713) 215-4537 

 
jenni.labeth@williams.com 

TranscoTS-SchedulingDesk@williams.com 
michael.cahill@williams.com 

1Line Support  
Beau Galloway 

 
(405) 990-8428 

 
(713) 215-4537 

 
beau.galloway@williams.com 

Compliance Officer 
Marty Teague  

 
(813) 282-6605 

 
(813) 289-4438 

 
marty.teague@enbridge.com 

 
 

Credit Hotline  
(918) 573-5015 

 
creditdepartment@williams.com 
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